2 AUCTIONS - 2 DATES
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+ Major 60’'S Baseball Card
Collection: Pete Rose, Willie
Stargell, Ernie Banks, Duke
Snider, Maris, Kaline, Rod
Carew, Koufax, Mantle, Mays,
Aaron, .. All Sleeved Not Graded

* Antique Dressers

» Tools & Garage Items

* Furniture & Housewares
'92 Cadillac Sedan Deville

* Lawn Mower

* Power Washer

* Garden Tools

+ Antiques & Collectibles PREVIEW: Thur, Sept. 28 - 4-6pm LOAD OUT: Mon, Oct. 2 * 12-5:30pm
* Furniture

TERMS: 10% buyers premium on all purchases. The credit card you register on hi bid w/ will be charged at the conclusion of the auction. All items sold as is. Please attend the preview to inspect all items.
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New Roof

* New 20’ Wide Concrete Driveway

* New Paint Throughout

* Large Lot w/ Privacy Fence in Backyard

* Great Location Near PFW Campus

+ Updated Kitchen Counters & Backsplash

* Renovated Bathrooms w/ Tile Surrounds

* New Overhead Garage Door

* 10'x24’ Enclosed Three Season Room

SELLER: Gary R Messmann
WYSCHRADER ~ 260.749.0445 - 866.340.0445 AUCTION MANAGERS: Jerry Ehle & Mike Roy

#AC63001504, #AU19300123, #AU08602044
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Residential Client Full Detail Report

Listings as of 09/08/2023 Page 1 of 1
Property Type RESIDENTIAL Status Active Auction Yes
ﬁLS # 202332561 3907 South Drive Fort Wayne IN 46815 Status Active LP $0 |
Area Allen County Parcel ID  02-08-29-178-016.000-072 Type  Site-Built Home
Sub Gerkes Trier Cross Street Wyandotte Bedrms 3 F Baths 2 HBaths 0
Location City/Town/Suburb Style One Story
School District FWC Elem Harris JrH Lane SrH Snider

Legal Description

Gerkes Trier Road Section 2 Lot 30

Directions Trier to Wyandotte then north to South Drive. Go west one block OR Stellhorn to Wyandotte then south to South Drive

Inside City Limits City Zoning

County Zoning

Zoning Description

Remarks 1957 Ranch with 3 bedrooms & 2 baths. Freshly updated with new 20' wide concrete drive, new roof, new fresh paint inside and out. This home has a 10' x
24' enclosed 3 season room. Updated galley kitchen with newer tile backsplash and new countertops. Bathrooms have refurbished tile surrounds and new vanities.
Large backyard has wooden privacy fence and garden shed for additional storage. Great location near northside shopping and PFW campus.

Sec Lot 30 Lot Ac/SF/Dim 0.3800 / 16,660 98 x 170 Src N Lot Des Level
Township St Joe Abv Gd Fin SqFt 1,700 Below Gd Fin SqFt 0 Ttl Belpw Gd SqFt 0 Ttl Fin SgFt 1,700  Year Built 1957
Age 66 New No Date Complete Ext  Aluminum Fndtn Slab #Rooms 7
Room Dimensions Inside City Limits City Zoning County Zon... Zoning Description
DIM L
LR 22x15 M Baths Full Half  Water CITY Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace Yes
DR 12x9 M B-Main 2 0 Well Type Dryer Hookup Elec No Guest Qtrs No
FR X B-Upper 0 0 Sewer City Dryer Hook Up Gas/Elec No Split Firpin No
KT 12x8 M B-Blw G 0 0 Fuel / Electric, Baseboard Disposal No Ceiling Fan No
BK 11x11 M Laundry Rm Main Heating Water Soft-Owned No Skylight No
DN X Laundry L/W X Cooling Window Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
MB 16 x 10 M Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence
2B 9x13 M Alarm Sys-Rent No Golf Course No
3B 9x16 M Jet/Grdn Tub No Nr Wikg Trails No
4B Garage 2.0 / Attached / 22x19 [418.00 Pool No Garage Y/N Yes
5B X Outbuilding  Shed 10 x 10 Pool Type Garage Dr Opnr: NO
RR X Outbuilding X Off Street Pk Yes
LF X Assn Dues Not Applicable SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Washer, Cooktop-Electric,
EX X Other Fees Dryer-Electric
WtrType Restrictions FIREPLACE  Family Rm
Water Features Water Access Wtr Name
Witr Frtg Channel Frtg
Lake Type

Virtual Tours:

Auction Yes

Auctioneer Name Jerry Ehle Michael Roy
Financing: Proposed Cash, Conventional, FHA

Annual Taxes $1,846.00 Is

Auction Reserve Price $

Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee

List Office Schrader RE and Auction/Fort Wayne - Off: 260-749-0445

Pending Date
Ttl Concessions Paid
BBC

Presented by: Michael Roy - Cell
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